
TOTAL NO OF
SHARES BOUGHT

TOTAL 
CONSIDERATION

May 22 to May 28, 2020

Share buybacks

Singapore Technologies Engineering 

Singapore Telecommunications 

Global Investments 

Singapore Press Holdings 

Keppel Corporation 

Chuan Hup Holdings 

KSH Holdings 

GRP 

The Straits Trading Company 

Tuan Sing Holdings 

Shopper360

Total 

1,000,000

463,886

4,000,000

290,300

65,024

661,900

262,500

186,000

20,000

50,000

36,200

7,035,810

$3,119,000

$1,179,153

$551,284

$442,880

$391,838

$129,303

$77,749

$31,803

$31,264

$11,491

$3,439

$5,969,204


