

# Share buybacks

May 22 to May 28, 2020

	TOTAL NO OF SHARES BOUGHT	TOTAL CONSIDERATION
Singapore Technologies Engineering	1,000,000	\$3,119,000
Singapore Telecommunications	463,886	\$1,179,153
Global Investments	4,000,000	\$551,284
Singapore Press Holdings	290,300	\$442,880
Keppel Corporation	65,024	\$391,838
Chuan Hup Holdings	661,900	\$129,303
KSH Holdings	262,500	\$77,749
GRP	186,000	\$31,803
The Straits Trading Company	20,000	\$31,264
Tuan Sing Holdings	50,000	\$11,491
Shopper360	36,200	\$3,439
<b>Total</b>	<b>7,035,810</b>	<b>\$5,969,204</b>